Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979  •  (F) 513-367-3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
e5635rIR  •  11/2014  •  No. 99-0428
Page 1 of 4
Medical Gas Alarms – Area Alarm Panels
Submittal Data Sheet
Features
The Powerex Area Alarm Panel digitally displays gas

PX-DUOVANT2 = 5 Gas Area Alarm – Oxygen, Medical Vacuum, Medical Air, Nitrous Oxide, Nitrogen, NFPA colors,
			   2 slot box with optional ethernet communication interface to TNET
Ordering Information
Area Alarm Gas Services
A	 =	 Medical Air
B	 =	 Blank Slot
C	 =	 Carbon Dioxide 50psi
D	 =	 Carbon Dioxide 80psi
F	 =	 Future Gas Module
H	 =	 Hyperbaric Oxygen
I		 =	 Instrument Air
J	 =	 CO2-O2 Mixtures
				   CO2 over 7% DISS 1080
K	 =	 He-O2 Mixtures
				   He over 80% DISS 1080
L	 =	 Helium
N	 =	 Nitrous Oxide
O	 =	 Oxygen
R	 =	 Tri-Gas
T	 =	 Nitrogen
V	 =	 Medical Vacuum
W	 =	 WAGD/EVAC
3 Slot Boxes can accommodate up to 8 gases
PX-DUOVANTB = 5 Gas Area Alarm – Oxygen, Medical Vacuum, Medical Air, Nitrous Oxide, Nitrogen, Blank
					     slot, NFPA colors, 3 slot box
PX-DUXXOVANTC = 6 Gas Area Alarm – Oxygen, Medical Vacuum, Medical Air, Nitrous Oxide, Nitrogen,
					     Carbon Dioxide, NFPA colors, 3 slot box
PX-DUOVANTCWRI = 8 Gas Area Alarm – Oxygen, Medical Vacuum, Medical Air, Nitrous Oxide, Nitrogen,
						      Carbon Dioxide, WAGD, Tri-Gas, NFPA colors, 3 slot box with optional wireless
						      communication interface to TNET
5 Slot Boxes can accommodate up to 14 gases
PX-DUXXOVANTCBB = 6 Gas Area Alarm – Blank Position, Blank Position, Oxygen, Medical
					     Vacuum, Medical Air, Nitrous Oxide, Nitrogen, Carbon Dioxide, Blank slot,
					     Blank slot, NFPA Colors, 5 slot box
PX-DUXXOVANTCWIFB = 8 Gas Area Alarm – Blank Position, Blank Position, Oxygen, Medical
					     Vacuum, Medical Air, Nitrous Oxide, Nitrogen, Carbon Dioxide, WAGD,
					     Instrument Air, Future Gas Module, Blank slot, NFPA colors, 5 slot box
PX-DUOOVVAAHNTCWILR = 14 Gas Area Alarm – Oxygen, Oxygen, Medical Vacuum, Medical
						      Vacuum, Medical Air, Medical Air, Hyperbaric Oxygen, Nitrous Oxide,
						      Nitrogen, Carbon Dioxide, WAGD, Instrument Air, Helium, Tri-Gas,
						      NFPA colors, 5 slot box
Medical Gas Area Alarms come in one of three configurations shown below – 2 slots, 3 slots, or 5 slots.
See next page for standard alarm configuration example drawings
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979  •  (F) 513-367-3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
e5635rIR  •  11/2014  •  No. 99-0428
Page 4 of 4
Medical Gas Alarms – Area Alarm Panels
Ordering Information
PX –  D  U
DU	=	USA (NFPA)
			   Label Colors
TNET Communication
Interface Option
(If applicable)
1	 =	 Wireless
2	 =	 Ethernet
3	 =	 RS-485
Note: Contact Customer Service for gases not listed above.
Area Alarm Gas Services
A	 =	 Medical Air
B	 =	 Blank Slot
C	 =	 Carbon Dioxide 50psi
D	 =	 Carbon Dioxide 80psi
F	 =	 Future Gas Module
H	 =	 Hyperbaric Oxygen
I		 =	 Instrument Air
J	 =	 CO2-O2 Mixtures
				   CO2 over 7% DISS 1080
K	 =	 He-O2 Mixtures
				   He over 80% DISS 1080
L	 =	 Helium
N	 =	 Nitrous Oxide
O	 =	 Oxygen
R	 =	 Tri-Gas
T	 =	 Nitrogen
V	 =	 Medical Vacuum
W	 =	 WAGD/EVAC
1st slot options 2nd, 3rd, 4th, and 5th  slot options
Keypad Button
Board with
Buzzer and
2 Blank Positions
Model Number
begins with
PX-DUXX
Keypad Button
Board with
Buzzer and
2 Gas Module
Positions
Choose 2 gases
from chart
below
3 Gas Module
Positions
Choose 3 gases